Kreisrangliste Wiesbaden Erwachsene

Damen Einzel
Turnier-Spielergebnisse

Endrunde Gruppe A
Tag Datum Zeit Nr.

Sa. 31.05.2014
14:00

Sa. 31.05.2014
14:00

Sa. 31.05.2014
14:00

Sa. 31.05.2014
14:00

Sa. 31.05.2014
14:00

Sa. 31.05.2014
14:00

1

Spieler
McKearney,
Viola

Pfaffendorf,
Beatrix

McKearney,
Viola

Volland, Tanja

McKearney,
Viola

Heuser, Silke

Gegner

Volland, Tanja

Heuser, Silke

Heuser, Silke

Pfaffendorf,
Beatrix

Pfaffendorf,
Beatrix

Volland, Tanja

1. 2. 3.
11:7 11:65:11 11:3

12:1011:511:6

11:5 11:311:1

9:11 11:712:1011:4

11:7 11:411:4

7:11 7:1111:13

3:1

3:0

3:0

3:1

3:0

0:3

4. 5.6.7.SatzeSpiele

1:0

1:0

1:0

1:0

1:0

0:1



